18.75"
(476mm)
SIDE VIEW
20"
(508mm)
TOP VIEW
V R S  P L E D  P T
Housing

HS-PLED
HLSW
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS
Mounting Styles          ModulesTM
80 LED Module
Standard
Textured Finish
Dark Bronze
8019-T
Green
6005-T
White
9003-T
Grey
7004-T
Black
9005-T
For smooth finish
replace suffix “T”
with suffix “S”
(Example:  9500-S)
Consult factor for
custom colors
Patina
Copper
PC
Rust
Premium
Finishes
PTAR PTAS
PTB PTB
Luminaire’s Tenon assemblies to fit over pole tenons
ranging from 23/8" to 27/8" O.D. x 4” long
For any other pole tenon sizes, please consult factory.
Internal tenon assembly, Decorative ring supplied
for 6" dia. and all SQ. poles.
PTB27 - To fit over 27/8" O.D. tenon. (standard)
PTB23 - To fit over 23/8" O.D. tenon.
PTAR4 - To fit inside 4” Round pole.
PTAR5 - To fit inside 5” Round pole.
PTAR6 - To fit inside 6” Round pole.
PTAS4 - To fit inside 4” Square pole.
PTAS5 - To fit inside 5” Square pole.
PTAS6 - To fit inside 6” Square pole.
For any other size poles, please consult factory.
PTB’s will fit a max  4”
tall tenon, if taller,
please consult
factory.
See USALTG.COM
for additional arm
styles
PTAR4
PTAR5
PTAR6
PTAS4
PTAS5
PTAS6
PTB23
(To fit 2 3/8" O.D.)
PTB27
(To fit 2 7/8" O.D.)
(120-277)
UNV
347
480
FinishLuminaire OptionsOptics LED Voltage Mounting
2660 West Avenue O, Palmdale, CA 93551
Phone (661) 233-2000    www.usaltg.com
U.S. Architectural Ltg.
A U.S. Outdoor Lighting Brand
VRSPT Series - PLED

available
consult factory
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS
VRS VLED POST TOP
E.P.A.= 1.66
Available in:
120, 80, 64 &48 LED Module
120 LED Module
VLEDTM ModulesMounting Styles
PTAR PTAS
PTB PTB
Luminaire’s Tenon assemblies to fit over pole tenons
ranging from 23/8" to 27/8" O.D. x 4” long
For any other pole tenon sizes, please consult factory.
Internal tenon assembly, Decorative ring supplied
for 6" dia. and all SQ. poles.
PTB27 - To fit over 27/8" O.D. tenon. (standard)
PTB23 - To fit over 23/8" O.D. tenon.
PTAR4 - To fit inside 4” Round pole.
PTAR5 - To fit inside 5” Round pole.
PTAR6 - To fit inside 6” Round pole.
PTAS4 - To fit inside 4” Square pole.
PTAS5 - To fit inside 5” Square pole.
PTAS6 - To fit inside 6” Square pole.
For any other size poles, please consult factory.
Standard